Calgary -vs- Regina
11/20/2009 at Regina

Date: 11/20/2009 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total

Start: 7: 03P ool o[ o

Attendance: 140 Regina 1 0 0 1

Location: Regina CGY:

Reg: Kelcie McCutcheon (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CGY Reg
1st 19:59 Reg Kelcie McCutcheon Gina Campbell, Kelsie Graham 0 1

Calgary Power Plays Regina Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:59 05:59 02:00 0] 0 -- 1st 08:01 10:01 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 10:40 12:08 01:28 0 0 -- 1st 11:23 13:23 02:00 0 (0] --
2nd 13:06 15:06 02:00 0] 0 -- 1st 19:03 19:59 00:56 0 0 --
2nd 17:59 19:59 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 05:39 07:39 02:00 0 (0] --
3rd 04:40 06:40 02:00 0] 0 -- 2nd 08:40 10:06 01:26 0 0 --
3rd 16:07 18:07 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 07:40 09:40 02:00 0 0 --
11:28 (o} (o] 0 10:22 (o] 0 (0]

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Reg Katelyn Kennedy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 3:59 PP
1st CGY Sinead Tracey 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 8:01 PP
1st CGY Melissa Zubick 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:17 PP
1st CGY Kiarra Ireland 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 11:23 PP
1st CGY Caitlin O'Hara 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:03 PP
2nd CGY Casey Irving 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:39 PP
2nd CGY Erin Rennison 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 8:40 PP
2nd Reg Hillary Lerat 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:06 PP
2nd Reg Nicole Hollingshead 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:08 PP
2nd Reg Kaitlin Sherven 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 13:06 PP
2nd Reg Jacey Jones 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:59 PP
3rd Reg Katelyn Kennedy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:40 PP
3rd CGY Taylor McLeod 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:40 PP
3rd Reg Jacey Jones 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 16:07 PP




Individual

Calgary O

Pos Player

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

Erin Rennison
Melissa Zubick
Rebecca Niehaus
Brianne Harris
Sally Merrick
Sinead Tracey
Caitlin O'Hara
Taylor McLeod
Elana Lovell
Casey Irving
Tanya Morgan
Shannon Davidson
Erin Davidson
Nicole Kuglin
Danielle Boyce
Kiarra Ireland
Jennifer Mallard
Katie Urness

B
MR ©®ONO 0NN H

WWNNERRRR
R ONPOONO®D

o

OO FrRr AP NPFPOOORFREFEPR WOOOLPR

1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

Total
Regina 1

Pos Player

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO®

OO OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o>
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo OOk
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

OO OO OO0 00 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

N
=

Total +/-

0-0

FO

7-14

Pen

OO0 OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoOo

=)
=
A

Naticia Leskun
Chelsea Tekonomy
Kourtney McCutcheon
Kendra Finch
Rae-Lynn Somogyi
Kelsie Graham
Kristine Jellicoe
Gina Campbell
Katelyn Kennedy
Rianne Wight
Jacey Jones
Stefanie Banilevic
Nicole Hollingshead
Kaitlin Sherven
Hillary Lerat

Paige Wheeler
Angele Richmond
Kelcie McCutcheon
Jayme-Lee Green
Lisa Urban

P
EBo~o»wer|i

14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
24
26
35

o

ONDMNOPMNOOOPRPROORLR NP WWPEROLPR

Total
Calgary Goalkeeping
Calgary Goalkeeping

De

# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

RO OFP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

NIO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OFr OO OO0 OoO|>»
PO OFP OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(r
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoON

Regina Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Regina Goalkeeping

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoODOoOOoOOoOOo

w
N

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

7-14

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

2 3 Total

30 Jennifer Mallard
31 Katie Urness L

000 0 0 0 0 O 0
60:00 1 O 12 11 10 33

1 Naticia Leskun
35 Lisa Urban

0:00

0O O

W 60:00 0 O

0
10

0
6

0
21

Totals 1 0 12 11 10 33

Calgary Faceoffs

No data to report.

Totals

No data to report.

Regina Faceoffs

0O o

g |o1 O (k=

10

6

21



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP CGY
0-0 PP CGY
0-0 PP CGY
0-0

0-0 PP Reg
0-0 PP Reg
0-0 PP Reg
0-0

0-0 PP Reg
0-0

0-0 PP Reg
0-0 PP Reg
0-0 PP Reg
0-0 PP Reg
0-0

0-0 PP Reg
0-0

0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1

0-1 PP Reg
0-1 PP Reg
0-1 PP Reg
0-1

0-1 PP Reg
0-1

0-1 PP Reg
0-1

0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1

0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1

0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1

0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1

0-1 PP Reg
0-1 PP Reg
0-1 PP Reg
0-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[03:59] Penalty on Katelyn Kennedy Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[03:59] Start power play for CGY.

[05:59] Katelyn Kennedy (Reg) penalty complete.

[05:59] End power play for CGY.

[08:01] Penalty on Sinead Tracey CGY 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).

[08:01] Start power play for Reg.

[10:01] Sinead Tracey (CGY) penalty complete.

[10:01] End power play for Reg.

[10:17] Penalty on Melissa Zubick CGY 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[10:17] Start power play for Reg.

[11:23] Penalty on Kiarra Ireland CGY 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[11:23] Start power play for Reg.

[12:17] Melissa Zubick (CGY) penalty complete.

[13:23] Kiarra Ireland (CGY) penalty complete.

[13:23] End power play for Reg.

[19:03] Penalty on Caitlin O'Hara CGY 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[19:03] Start power play for Reg.

[19:59] GOAL by Reg Kelcie McCutcheon (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gina Campbell and Kelsie Graham, On ice
for Reg: Kelsie Graham; Gina Campbell; Hillary Lerat; Kelcie McCutcheon; Jayme-Lee Green, On ice for CGY: Melissa Zubick;
Rebecca Niehaus; Tanya Morgan; Kiarra Ireland, goal number 4 for season.

Calgary 0, Regina 1
[19:59] Caitlin O'Hara (CGY) penalty complete.
[19:59] End power play for Reg.

Period #2 Plays

[05:39] Penalty on Casey Irving CGY 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[05:39] Start power play for Reg.

[07:39] Casey Irving (CGY) penalty complete.

[07:39] End power play for Reg.

[08:40] Penalty on Erin Rennison CGY 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[08:40] Start power play for Reg.

[10:06] Penalty on Hillary Lerat Reg 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[10:06] End power play for Reg.

[10:08] Penalty on Nicole Hollingshead Reg 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:08] Start power play for CGY.

[10:40] Erin Rennison (CGY) penalty complete.

[10:40] Start power play for CGY.

[12:06] Hillary Lerat (Reg) penalty complete.

[12:08] Nicole Hollingshead (Reg) penalty complete.

[12:08] End power play for CGY.

[13:06] Penalty on Kaitlin Sherven Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[13:06] Start power play for CGY.

[15:06] Kaitlin Sherven (Reg) penalty complete.

[15:06] End power play for CGY.

[17:59] Penalty on Jacey Jones Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[17:59] Start power play for CGY.

[19:59] Jacey Jones (ReQ@) penalty complete.

[19:59] End power play for CGY.

Period #3 Plays

[04:40] Penalty on Katelyn Kennedy Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[04:40] Start power play for CGY.

[06:40] Katelyn Kennedy (Reg) penalty complete.

[06:40] End power play for CGY.

[07:40] Penalty on Taylor McLeod CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[07:40] Start power play for Reg.

[09:40] Taylor McLeod (CGY) penalty complete.

[09:40] End power play for Reg.

[16:07] Penalty on Jacey Jones Reg 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).



0-1 PP CGY [16:07] Start power play for CGY.
0-1 PP CGY [18:07] Jacey Jones (Reg) penalty complete.
0-1 PP CGY [18:07] End power play for CGY.



