Calgary -vs- Regina 11/20/2009 at Regina

Date: 11/20/2009 Start: 7:03PM Time: 2:07 Attendance: 140 Location: Regina

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Calgary	0	0	0	0
Regina	1	0	0	1

CGY

0

0

0

0

Reg

0

CGY:

Reg: Kelcie McCutcheon (1)

05:39

08:40

07:40

07:39 02:00

01:26

02:00

10:22

10:06

09:40

0

0

0

0

Assisted By

2nd

2nd

3rd

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By

17:59 19:59

16:07 18:07

06:40

04:40

02:00

02:00

02:00

11:28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Period	rime	ream Sco	огеа ву				ASSIST	eu ву				CGT	Reg	
1st	19:59	Reg Ke	lcie McCut	cheon			Gina (Campbell,	0	1				
		c	Calgary Pov	ver Plays	i				Re	gina Powe	r Plays			
Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	
1st	03:59	05:59	02:00	0	0		1st	08:01	10:01	02:00	0	0		
2nd	10:40	12:08	01:28	0	0		1st	11:23	13:23	02:00	0	0		
2nd	13:06	15:06	02:00	0	0		1st	19:03	19:59	00:56	0	0		

0

Penalty Summary

2nd

3rd

3rd

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	Reg	Katelyn Kennedy	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	3:59	PP
1st	CGY	Sinead Tracey	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	8:01	PP
1st	CGY	Melissa Zubick	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:17	PP
1st	CGY	Kiarra Ireland	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	11:23	PP
1st	CGY	Caitlin O'Hara	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	19:03	PP
2nd	CGY	Casey Irving	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:39	PP
2nd	CGY	Erin Rennison	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	8:40	PP
2nd	Reg	Hillary Lerat	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:06	PP
2nd	Reg	Nicole Hollingshead	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:08	PP
2nd	Reg	Kaitlin Sherven	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	13:06	PP
2nd	Reg	Jacey Jones	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	17:59	PP
3rd	Reg	Katelyn Kennedy	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:40	PP
3rd	CGY	Taylor McLeod	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:40	PP
3rd	Reg	Jacey Jones	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	16:07	PP

Individual

Calgary 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Erin Rennison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Melissa Zubick	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Rebecca Niehaus	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Brianne Harris	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Sally Merrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Sinead Tracey	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Caitlin O'Hara	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Taylor McLeod	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Elana Lovell	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	-	-	0
	14	Casey Irving	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Tanya Morgan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Shannon Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	18	Erin Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	19	Nicole Kuglin	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	21	Danielle Boyce	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
	22	Kiarra Ireland	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Jennifer Mallard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Katie Urness	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	0	0	0	0	0	21	0	0-0	7-14	0

Regina 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Naticia Leskun	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Chelsea Tekonomy	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	4	Kourtney McCutcheon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kendra Finch	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	7	Rae-Lynn Somogyi	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	8	Kelsie Graham	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	-	-	0
	10	Kristine Jellicoe	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	11	Gina Campbell	0	1	0	0	0	7	0	-	-	0
	12	Katelyn Kennedy	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	2-4	0
	14	Rianne Wight	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	-	-	0
	15	Jacey Jones	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	16	Stefanie Banilevic	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
•	18	Nicole Hollingshead	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Kaitlin Sherven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	20	Hillary Lerat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	21	Paige Wheeler	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
2	22	Angele Richmond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Kelcie McCutcheon	1	0	1	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
2	26	Jayme-Lee Green	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	35	Lisa Urban	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	1	2	1	0	0	34	0	0-0	7-14	0

Calgary Goalkeeping

Regina Goalkeeping

Calgary Goalkeeping

#	Player	ре С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Jennifer Mallard		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Katie Urness	L	60:00	1	0	12	11	10	33
	Totals			1	0	12	11	10	33

Regina Goalkeeping

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Naticia Leskun		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Lisa Urban	W	60:00	0	0	5	10	6	21
	Totals			0	0	5	10	6	21

Calgary Faceoffs

Regina Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

```
Score PP
                Play
                                                                           Period #1 Plays
0-0
                [03:59] Penalty on Katelyn Kennedy Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
\Omega-\Omega
       PP CGY [03:59] Start power play for CGY.
\Omega-\Omega
       PP CGY [05:59] Katelyn Kennedy (Reg) penalty complete.
       PP CGY [05:59] End power play for CGY.
\Omega-\Omega
\Omega-\Omega
                [08:01] Penalty on Sinead Tracey CGY 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
       PP Reg [08:01] Start power play for Reg.
0-0
0-0
       PP Reg [10:01] Sinead Tracey (CGY) penalty complete.
0-0
       PP Reg [10:01] End power play for Reg
0-0
                [10:17] Penalty on Melissa Zubick CGY 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0
       PP Reg [10:17] Start power play for Reg.
                [11:23] Penalty on Kiarra Ireland CGY 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
\Omega-\Omega
0-0
       PP Reg [11:23] Start power play for Reg
       PP Reg [12:17] Melissa Zubick (CGY) penalty complete.
\Omega-\Omega
\Omega-\Omega
       PP Reg [13:23] Kiarra Ireland (CGY) penalty complete.
\Omega-\Omega
       PP Reg [13:23] End power play for Reg.
\Omega-\Omega
                [19:03] Penalty on Caitlin O'Hara CGY 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0
       PP Reg [19:03] Start power play for Reg.
                [19:59] GOAL by Reg Kelcie McCutcheon (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gina Campbell and Kelsie Graham, On ice for Reg: Kelsie Graham; Gina Campbell; Hillary Lerat; Kelcie McCutcheon; Jayme-Lee Green, On ice for CGY: Melissa Zubick; Rebecca Niehaus; Tanya Morgan; Kiarra Ireland, goal number 4 for season.
0-0
                Calgary 0, Regina 1
0-1
       PP CGY [19:59] Caitlin O'Hara (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1
       PP CGY [19:59] End power play for Reg
                                                                           Period #2 Plays
0-1
                [05:39] Penalty on Casey Irving CGY 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1
       PP Reg [05:39] Start power play for Reg.
0 - 1
       PP Reg [07:39] Casey Irving (CGY) penalty complete.
0 - 1
       PP Reg [07:39] End power play for Reg.
0-1
                [08:40] Penalty on Erin Rennison CGY 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1
       PP Reg [08:40] Start power play for Reg.
0 - 1
                [10:06] Penalty on Hillary Lerat Reg 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0 - 1
       PP Reg [10:06] End power play for Reg.
0 - 1
                [10:08] Penalty on Nicole Hollingshead Reg 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
\Omega - 1
       PP CGY [10:08] Start power play for CGY.
0-1
       PP CGY [10:40] Erin Rennison (CGY) penalty complete.
0 - 1
       PP CGY [10:40] Start power play for CGY.
0-1
       PP CGY [12:06] Hillary Lerat (Reg) penalty complete.
0 - 1
       PP CGY [12:08] Nicole Hollingshead (Reg) penalty complete.
0 - 1
       PP CGY [12:08] End power play for CGY.
0-1
                [13:06] Penalty on Kaitlin Sherven Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-1
       PP CGY [13:06] Start power play for CGY.
0 - 1
       PP CGY [15:06] Kaitlin Sherven (Reg) penalty complete.
0-1
       PP CGY [15:06] End power play for CGY.
0 - 1
                [17:59] Penalty on Jacey Jones Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
\Omega - 1
       PP CGY [17:59] Start power play for CGY.
0-1
       PP CGY [19:59] Jacey Jones (Reg) penalty complete.
0 - 1
       PP CGY [19:59] End power play for CGY.
                                                                           Period #3 Plays
0-1
                [04:40] Penalty on Katelyn Kennedy Reg 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
\Omega - 1
       PP CGY [04:40] Start power play for CGY.
0 - 1
       PP CGY [06:40] Katelyn Kennedy (Reg) penalty complete.
       PP CGY [06:40] End power play for CGY.
0 - 1
\Omega - 1
                [07:40] Penalty on Taylor McLeod CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0 - 1
       PP Reg [07:40] Start power play for Reg.
0-1
       PP Reg [09:40] Taylor McLeod (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1
       PP Reg [09:40] End power play for Reg
0-1
                [16:07] Penalty on Jacey Jones Reg 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
```

- 0-1 PP CGY [16:07] Start power play for CGY.
- 0-1 PP CGY [18:07] Jacey Jones (Reg) penalty complete.
- 0-1 PP CGY [18:07] End power play for CGY.